Amphenol Information Communications and Commercial Products
Storage &
Server IO
MEETS SFF-TA-1002, GEN Z,
EDSFF, OCP NIC 3.0 AND PCIE®
ENCLOSURE COMPATIBLE FORM
FACTOR(PECFF) SPECIFICATION

TARGET MARKETS/APPLICATIONS
Baseband
Commercial Systems
Networking
Radio Units
High-end Computing System
Server and Storage Systems
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PART NUMBERS
Description Part Numbers Gen Z EDSFF
OCP NIC
3.0
 Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 48 signal pins, SMT, Vertical ME1004810101011
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 56 signal pins, SMT, Vertical ME1005610101011 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 84 signal pins, SMT, Vertical ME1008410101011 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 140 signal pins, SMT, Vertical ME1014010101011 ✓ ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 168 signal pins, SMT, Vertical ME1016810101011 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 196 signal pins, SMT, Vertical ME1019610101011
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 224 signal pins, SMT, Vertical ME1022410103011
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 280 signal pins, SMT, Vertical ME1028040101011 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 140 signal pins with 4 power pins, SMT, Vertical ME1014040183011 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 4 power pins, Vertical ME10000401P0011 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 2 power pins, Vertical ME10000101P1011 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 56 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 3.05mm ME1005610201011 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 84 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 3.05mm ME1008410201011 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 140 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 3.05mm ME1014010201011 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.6mm 168 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 3.05mm ME1016810201011 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 56 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 4.05mm ME1005610201031 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 84 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 4.05mm ME1008410201031 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 140 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 4.05mm ME1014010201031 ✓ ✓
www.amphenol-icc.com Disclaimer
Please note that the above information is subject to change without notice.
Description Part Numbers Gen Z EDSFF
OCP NIC
3.0
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 168 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 4.05mm ME1016810201031 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 56 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 4.05mm, Gen 5 ME1005610201041 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 84 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 4.05mm, Gen 5 ME1008410201041 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 140 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 4.05mm, Gen 5 ME1014010201041 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 168 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 4.05mm, Gen 5 ME1016810201041 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.6mm 56 signal pins, SMT, Right angle, Seating height 7.05mm ME1005610211081 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 56 signal pins, SMT, Straddle mount, 1.6mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME1005613401101 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 56 signal pins, SMT, Straddle mount, 2.36mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME1005613401201 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.6mm 56 signal pins, SMT, Straddle mount, 2.794mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME10056334B1A01 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 84 signal pins, SMT, Straddle mount, 1.6mm PCB, 0.0mm offset MET008431401101 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.6mm 84 signal pins, SMT, Straddle mount, 1.93mm PCB, -0.3mm offset MET008431401311 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.6mm 84 signal pins, SMT, Straddle mount, 2.36mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME1008413402201 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 140 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 1.6mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME1014013401101 ✓ ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 140 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 1.93mm PCB, -0.3mm offset ME1014013401311 ✓ ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 140 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 2.36mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME1014013401201 ✓ ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 168 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 1.6mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME1016813401101 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 168 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 1.93mm PCB, -0.3mm offset ME1016813401311 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.6mm 168 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 2.11mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME10168434A0601 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 168 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 2.36mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME1016813401201 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.60mm 168 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 2.6mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME1016843433701 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.6mm 168 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 2.794mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME10168334B2A01 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.6mm 168 signal pins, SMT, OCP, Straddle mount, 3.00mm PCB, 0.0mm offset ME1016813401411 ✓ ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.6mm  56 signal pins, 1x1, Gen 4+, Press-fit, Orthogonal ME2005602311011 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.6mm  56 signal pins, 1x4, Gen 4+, Press-fit, Orthogonal ME2005602311041 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.6mm  56 signal pins, 1x1, Gen 5, Press-fit, Orthogonal ME3005602311011 ✓
Mini Cool Edge 0.6mm  56 signal pins, 1x4, Gen 5, Press-fit, Orthogonal ME3005602311041 ✓